CABLE BUS
CATALOG
Solving your
toughest problems.
713.944.6900
Published: July 2025
Typical Applications

6000 60
PHASE ARRANGEMENT
Type Code
3P/3W 3W
3P/4W 4W
AMBIENT TEMP.
Type Code
40oC T40
45oC T45
50oC T50
55oC T55
MAX. TEMP. RISE
Value Code
75C R75
90C R90
CONDUCTOR MATERIAL
Material Code
Copper CU
Aluminum AL
MATERIAL
Hardware Code
304SS SS4
316SS SS6
GR5 Zinc GR5
Si-Bronze BRZ
Enclosure Code
1100AL AL1
5052AL AL2
PART NUMBER CODES
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
SH - MV1 - 20 - 3W - CU - T40 - R75 - AL1 - 045 - 00
Part Code
Abreviation
Voltage
Amperage
Phase
Arrangement
Conductor
Material
Ambient
Tempature
Max Temp.
Rise
Enclosure
Material
Length(in)
This catalog is for metal-enclosed cable bus from 600V through 38kV applications, suitable for indoor or outdoor installa-
tions with nominal current ratings operating in ambient temperatures to 40°C. The parts and assembly drawings will form
the basis for developing the cable bus arrangements to manufacture and install. Configurations of cable bus include low
voltage and medium voltage ratings according to the following tables.
Fractional
Length
OFFSET ANGLES
Value Code
45 D45
30 D30
EXPANSION KIT GAP
Value Code
6" G06
12" G12
FRACTIONAL LENGTH
Value Code
0.00" 0
0.25" 25
0.50" 50
0.75" 75
LUG HW ARRANGEMENT
Value Code
Std. L1
One Belv. L2
Two Belv. L3
TBD L4
FIRE RATING
Value Code
1 Hour F1
2 Hour F2
3 Hour F3
WALL THICKNESS
Value Code
Up to 6" W06
Up to 12" W12
Up to 18" W18
Up to 24" W24
PAINT COATING
Value Code
Bare P0
ANSI 61 P1
ANSI 70 P2
Anodized P3
ADDITIONAL NUMBER CODES
* V2 & V3 are options for same current
using different diameter cables
Ask your Rep for additional info.
6
75oC HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL
LOW VOLTAGE STRAIGHT SECTIONS (LV1)
Straight Sections of Cable Bus include top and bottom covers, fastening hardware, internal cable supports.
Splicing kits are excluded, and can be found on Page 13.